
0.000

6.245

14.833

43.871

5

10

15 20 25 30 35 40

NORTH

VI
P 

R
L 

52
.6

45

VI
P 

R
L 

52
.5

85

VI
P 

R
L 

52
.3

9

VI
P 

R
L 

46
.7

11

VI
P 

R
L 

46
.3

51

VI
P 

R
L 

46
.1

2

VI
P 

R
L 

45
.8

1

VI
P 

R
L 

44
.4

VI
P 

R
L 

44
.1

VI
P 

R
L 

44
.1

VERTICAL GRADES
-2.9% -19.5% -26.5% -18% -3% -15.5% -25% -15% 0%
L2.1 L1 L21.43 L2 L7.7 L2 L5.64 L2 L0

0
52

.6
45

52
.6

45

2.
1

52
.6

37
52

.5
85

3.
1

52
.4

76
52

.3
90

6.
24

5
51

.6
90

51
.5

57

14
.8

33
49

.2
81

20
49

.2
30

47
.9

12

24
.5

31
46

.7
11

26
.5

31
48

.3
07

46
.3

51

34
.2

31
45

.8
54

46
.1

20

36
.2

31
45

.2
84

45
.8

10

40
43

.7
90

44
.8

68

41
.8

71
43

.1
03

44
.4

00

43
.8

71
42

.5
14

44
.1

00

CHAINAGE

SURVEY

DESIGN

DATUM RL 40.000

MC01 EAST - LONGITUDINAL SECTION
HORZ SCALE 1:200
VERT SCALE 1:200

B85 Ground Clearance (2004)

DRIVEWAY PLAN AND EAST LONGITUDINAL SECTION

230937-01-101
AS

DKH

AS

A.H.D.
230937-01 A

7 COOLEENA ROAD, ELANORA HEIGHTS
DRIVEWAY ACCESS DESIGN

Designed:

Drawn:

Checked:

A
REV DATEAMENDMENT

INITIAL ISSUE FOR INFORMATION

ISSUED
Plan 1:200
Horiz. 1:200
Vert. 1:200
X-Sect.

Designed:

Drawn:

Checked:

Scales:

Datum:

Client: Plan No.

REV.File Ref.

02/04/2025AS BARKER
RYAN
STEWART

TOTAL PROJECT SOLUTIONS

SYDNEY
P: 02 9659 0005

CENTRAL COAST
P: 02 4325 5255

HUNTER
P: 02 4966 8388

www.brs.com.au
mail@brs.com.au

ABN: 26 134 067 842ENGINEERING | PLANNING | PROJECT MANAGEMENT | SURVEYING | CERTIFICATION

S.E. QLD
P: 07 5582 6555

@A3

METRES
1:200

10864202

JVUrban

PLAN
SCALE 1:200

C
O

O
LE

EN
A 

R
O

AD

No.7
COOLEENA

ROAD

No.9
COOLEENA

ROAD

PROPOSED DRIVEWAY

MC01 EAST

PROPOSED CARPORT/PARKING

COUNCIL's EXTREME LOW
PROFILE DESIGN USED

FROM BACK OF KERB.

AutoCAD SHX Text
FL50.61

AutoCAD SHX Text
FL51.32

AutoCAD SHX Text
FL48.61

AutoCAD SHX Text
FL48.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
POLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ON KERB 52.425 (A.H.D.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
BM METAL PLUG & CUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
METAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHED

AutoCAD SHX Text
No. 7

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 & 2 STOREY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BRICK & CLAD RESIDENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TILE ROOF

AutoCAD SHX Text
VERANDAH

AutoCAD SHX Text
PATIO

AutoCAD SHX Text
37

AutoCAD SHX Text
38

AutoCAD SHX Text
39

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
41

AutoCAD SHX Text
42

AutoCAD SHX Text
43

AutoCAD SHX Text
44

AutoCAD SHX Text
45

AutoCAD SHX Text
46

AutoCAD SHX Text
47

AutoCAD SHX Text
48

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
51

AutoCAD SHX Text
52

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRIVEWAY

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRIVEWAY

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRASS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
PAVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRASS

AutoCAD SHX Text
ROCK

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PAVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRASS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRASS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
(RIDGE 52.7)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(ROOF 51.7)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(ROOF 51.6)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(GUTTER 51.6)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(RIDGE 55.4)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(RIDGE 55.7)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(RIDGE 54.7)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(GUTTER 54.0)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(GUTTER 54.0)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(GUTTER 53.3)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(GUTTER 53.3)



0.000 TC
 6.385

R 2.000

C
T 6.737 TC

 12.042

R -8.000

C
T 14.180

43.810

5

10

15 20 25 30 35 40

NORTH

VI
P 

R
L 

52
.4

82

VI
P 

R
L 

52
.3

44

VI
P 

R
L 

52
.1

49

VI
P 

R
L 

46
.7

21

VI
P 

R
L 

46
.3

61

VI
P 

R
L 

46
.1

3

VI
P 

R
L 

45
.8

2

VI
P 

R
L 

44
.4

VI
P 

R
L 

44
.1

07

VERTICAL GRADES
-6.6% -19.5% -25.4% -18% -3% -15.5% -24.9% -15%
L2.1 L1 L21.37 L2 L7.7 L2 L5.69 L1.95

0
52

.4
82

52
.4

82

2.
1

52
.4

83
52

.3
44

3.
1

52
.3

16
52

.1
49

6.
38

5
51

.5
66

51
.3

14
6.

73
7

51
.5

01
51

.2
25

12
.0

42
50

.6
85

49
.8

77

14
.1

8
50

.3
25

49
.3

34

20
49

.3
47

47
.8

56

24
.4

66
48

.6
22

46
.7

21

26
.4

66
48

.1
94

46
.3

61

34
.1

66
46

.5
28

46
.1

30

36
.1

66
46

.2
03

45
.8

20

40
43

.3
60

44
.8

63

41
.8

58
42

.7
81

44
.4

00

43
.8

1
42

.1
82

44
.1

07

CHAINAGE

SURVEY

DESIGN

DATUM RL 39.000

MC01 WEST - LONGITUDINAL SECTION
HORZ SCALE 1:200
VERT SCALE 1:200

DRIVEWAY PLAN AND WEST LONGITUDINAL SECTION

230937-01-102
AS

DKH

AS

A.H.D.
230937-01 A

7 COOLEENA ROAD, ELANORA HEIGHTS
DRIVEWAY ACCESS DESIGN

Designed:

Drawn:

Checked:

A
REV DATEAMENDMENT

INITIAL ISSUE FOR INFORMATION

ISSUED
Plan 1:200
Horiz. 1:200
Vert. 1:200
X-Sect.

Designed:

Drawn:

Checked:

Scales:

Datum:

Client: Plan No.

REV.File Ref.

02/04/2025AS BARKER
RYAN
STEWART

TOTAL PROJECT SOLUTIONS

SYDNEY
P: 02 9659 0005

CENTRAL COAST
P: 02 4325 5255

HUNTER
P: 02 4966 8388

www.brs.com.au
mail@brs.com.au

ABN: 26 134 067 842ENGINEERING | PLANNING | PROJECT MANAGEMENT | SURVEYING | CERTIFICATION

S.E. QLD
P: 07 5582 6555

@A3

METRES
1:200

10864202

JVUrban

PLAN
SCALE 1:200

C
O

O
LE

EN
A 

R
O

AD

No.7
COOLEENA

ROAD

No.9
COOLEENA

ROAD

PROPOSED DRIVEWAY

MC01 WEST

PROPOSED CARPORT/PARKING

COUNCIL's EXTREME LOW
PROFILE DESIGN USED

FROM BACK OF KERB.

AutoCAD SHX Text
FL50.61

AutoCAD SHX Text
FL51.32

AutoCAD SHX Text
FL48.61

AutoCAD SHX Text
FL48.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
POLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ON KERB 52.425 (A.H.D.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
BM METAL PLUG & CUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
METAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHED

AutoCAD SHX Text
No. 7

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 & 2 STOREY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BRICK & CLAD RESIDENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TILE ROOF

AutoCAD SHX Text
VERANDAH

AutoCAD SHX Text
PATIO

AutoCAD SHX Text
37

AutoCAD SHX Text
38

AutoCAD SHX Text
39

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
41

AutoCAD SHX Text
42

AutoCAD SHX Text
43

AutoCAD SHX Text
44

AutoCAD SHX Text
45

AutoCAD SHX Text
46

AutoCAD SHX Text
47

AutoCAD SHX Text
48

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
51

AutoCAD SHX Text
52

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRIVEWAY

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRIVEWAY

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRASS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
PAVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRASS

AutoCAD SHX Text
ROCK

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PAVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRASS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRASS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
(RIDGE 52.7)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(ROOF 51.7)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(ROOF 51.6)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(GUTTER 51.6)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(RIDGE 55.4)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(RIDGE 55.7)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(RIDGE 54.7)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(GUTTER 54.0)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(GUTTER 54.0)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(GUTTER 53.3)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(GUTTER 53.3)


	Sheets and Views
	230937-01-101-230937-01-101
	230937-01-102-230937-01-102


